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Torneo WE MELEGNANO 0301077B

Luogo MELEGNANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 07-02-2003 - 09-02-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RAVAGNATI WALTER - 

Partecipanti 46

Sito Internet http://www.circoloscacchi.org
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 2N Aimi Luca                ITA LOM CR 1672 0 0 1967 M 104221

46 3N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1470 0 0 1959 M 117362

45 3N Alessandro Sergio        ITA LOM VA 1452 0 0 1957 M 117359

44 3N Antonini Giovanni        ITA LOM VA 1491 0 0 1953 M 117317

32 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA EMI PC 1828 0 0 1979 M 111269

38 2N Bignami Venanzio         ITA LOM LO 1564 0 0 1954 M 114009

26 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA LOM MI 1561 0 0 1972 M 109102

36 2N Boninsegna Ferdinando    ITA LOM LO 1615 0 0 1971 M 112581

20 3N Bruschi Luca             ITA LOM LO 1401 0 0 1981 M 104467

33 3N Castellana Marco         ITA EMI PC 1521 0 0 1976 M 111270

25 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1534 0 0 1984 M 108166

5 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA LOM MI 1674 0 0 1945 M 101011

23 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA EMI PC 1614 0 0 1963 M 106163

22 2N Cozzi Daniele            ITA LOM MI 1635 0 0 1956 M 105655

31 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1561 0 0 1946 M 110829

1 2N Di Donato Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1663 0 0 1969 M 100159

28 2N Di Matteo Francesco      ITA LOM MI 1597 0 0 1967 M 109713

8 2N Epitome Nando            ITA LOM MI 1675 0 0 1948 M 102125

6 1N Festa Samuele            ITA LOM CR 1729 0 0 1981 M 101285

7 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA LOM CR 1377 0 0 1964 M 101286

41 2N Frova Martino            ITA VAL AO 1597 0 0 1968 M 114196

42 1N Ganci Stefano            ITA LOM PV 1705 0 0 1974 M 114724

29 2N Giannetta Paolo          ITA LOM MI 1684 0 0 1959 M 109752

30 3N Gualazzi Arnaldo         ITA LOM MI 1509 0 0 1948 M 109782

40 2N Humel Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1528 0 0 1968 M 114194

13 2N Humel Fritz              ITA LOM MI 1543 0 0 1934 M 102950

37 3N Laschai Masiar           ITA LOM MI 1566 0 0 1963 M 113960

10 1N Lemma Vittorio           ITA LOM MI 1576 0 0 1929 M 102518

2 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1444 0 0 1946 M 100700

4 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA LOM MI 1363 0 0 1928 M 100710

18 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA LOM LO 1479 0 0 1938 M 104427

14 1N Noseda Francesco         ITA LOM CO 1858 0 0 1977 M 103508

9 1N Olivo Mario              ITA LOM MI 1828 0 0 1936 M 102127

17 2N Peviani Alessandro       ITA LOM LO 1312 0 0 1964 M 104424

39 3N Piacentini Riccardo      ITA LOM PV 1500 0 0 1980 M 114193

11 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1800 0 0 1978 M 102558

12 2N Poretti Ennio            ITA LOM LC 1677 0 0 1956 M 102561

43 2N Potenza Gaetano          ITA EMI PC 1516 0 0 1975 M 114785

34 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA EMI PC 1639 0 0 1965 M 111274

3 2N Priori Luigi             ITA EMI FC 1591 0 0 1946 M 100708

19 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA LOM PV 1627 0 0 1976 M 104429

35 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1958 M 112398

27 2N Santangelo Riccardo      ITA LOM VA 1480 0 0 1978 M 109296

15 2N Schiesaro Alberto M.     ITA LOM MI 1621 0 0 1970 M 104187

24 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1507 0 0 1935 M 107758

21 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA EMI PR 1585 0 0 1968 M 105340
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N Aimi Luca                ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1967 M 104221

46 3N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 117362

45 3N Alessandro Sergio        ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1957 M 117359

44 3N Antonini Giovanni        ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1953 M 117317

32 1N Bellani Alessandro       ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1979 M 111269

38 2N Bignami Venanzio         ITA 1564 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1954 M 114009

26 2N Bondi' Fabio             ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1972 M 109102

36 2N Boninsegna Ferdinando    ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1971 M 112581

20 3N Bruschi Luca             ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1981 M 104467

33 3N Castellana Marco         ITA 1521 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1976 M 111270

25 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1984 M 108166

5 1N Cillo Angelo Maria ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1945 M 101011

23 2N Corfiati Paolo           ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1963 M 106163

22 2N Cozzi Daniele            ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1956 M 105655

31 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1946 M 110829

1 2N Di Donato Giovanni       ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1969 M 100159

28 2N Di Matteo Francesco      ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1967 M 109713

8 2N Epitome Nando            ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 102125

6 1N Festa Samuele            ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1981 M 101285

7 3N Folcini Gaddo            ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 101286

41 2N Frova Martino            ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1968 M 114196

42 1N Ganci Stefano            ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1974 M 114724

29 2N Giannetta Paolo          ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 109752

30 3N Gualazzi Arnaldo         ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1948 M 109782

40 2N Humel Andrea             ITA 1528 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1968 M 114194

13 2N Humel Fritz              ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1934 M 102950

37 3N Laschai Masiar           ITA 1566 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1963 M 113960

10 1N Lemma Vittorio           ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1929 M 102518

2 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1946 M 100700

4 2N Marchiori Giovanni       ITA 1363 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1928 M 100710

18 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1938 M 104427

14 1N Noseda Francesco         ITA 1858 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1977 M 103508

9 1N Olivo Mario              ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1936 M 102127

17 2N Peviani Alessandro       ITA 1312 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1964 M 104424

39 3N Piacentini Riccardo      ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1980 M 114193

11 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1978 M 102558

12 2N Poretti Ennio            ITA 1677 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1956 M 102561

43 2N Potenza Gaetano          ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1975 M 114785

34 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1965 M 111274

3 2N Priori Luigi             ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 100708

19 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA 1627 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1976 M 104429

35 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1958 M 112398

27 2N Santangelo Riccardo      ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1978 M 109296

15 2N Schiesaro Alberto M.     ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1970 M 104187

24 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1507 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1935 M 107758

21 2N Zuccaro Guido            ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1968 M 105340
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